
Official Results

8. World Masters Athletics Championships Indoor

TORUŃ (POL), March 24-30, 2019

Long Jump M45 Pentathlon
Judge: PŁACHTA Bartłomiej

Antonio Palacios USA Chicago, USA 12-12-15WORLD RECORD MASTERS (45) 6.98

GROUP 1
Start:  19-03-28  10:10:00

End: 19-03-28  10:35:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3919 Christian ALBING M45 Sweden  6.06 811     

2 4009 Mattias SUNNEBORN M45 Sweden  6.02 802     

3 3614 Pawel SZEWERA M45 Poland  5.82 748     

4 1633 Ludwig DOERING M45 Germany  5.69 713     

5 832 Andrus MUTLI M45 Estonia  5.67 707     

6 1168 Francky VANDECASTEELE M45 France  5.67 707     

7 469 Martin SEBERA M45 Czech Republic  5.65 702     

8 1457 Laurence RAMM M45 Great Britain and Northern Ireland  5.62 695     

9 3323 Robert MANKA M45 Poland  5.48 657     

10 843 Dmitri TEE M45 Estonia  5.33 619     

I II III

5.86 6.06 xChristian ALBING

5.79 6.02 5.92Mattias SUNNEBORN

5.82 5.81 5.79Pawel SZEWERA

5.67 5.69 xLudwig DOERING

5.09 5.32 5.67Andrus MUTLI

x 5.67 xFrancky VANDECASTEELE

5.35 2.50 5.65Martin SEBERA

5.46 5.47 5.62Laurence RAMM

5.28 5.46 5.48Robert MANKA

5.33 x 5.23Dmitri TEE

GROUP 2
Start:  19-03-28  10:25:00

End: 19-03-28  10:55:00

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result Points

1 3922 Jonas ASPLUND M45 Sweden  5.88 764     

2 670 Viacheslav GRONSKIY M45 Spain  5.61 693     

3 3894 Aleš KREMSER M45 Slovak Republic  5.36 628     

4 1040 CASTEL Christian DEMASSEZ-DU M45 France  5.35 624     

5 1880 Marko NICKLAS M45 Germany  5.24 597     
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6 516 Michael MØRKBOE M45 Denmark  5.02 542     

7 2472 Edoardo POGGIARONI M45 Italy  5.00 537     

8 2662 Andrej DMITRENKO M45 Lithuania  4.89 510     

1839 Bjoern MAIER M45 Germany DNS 0     

I II III

5.66 5.77 5.88Jonas ASPLUND

5.45 5.61 xViacheslav GRONSKIY

5.36 5.30 5.27Aleš KREMSER

5.21 5.35 4.95CASTEL Christian DEMASSEZ-D

x 5.13 5.24Marko NICKLAS

5.02 4.92 xMichael MØRKBOE

4.60 4.86 5.00Edoardo POGGIARONI

4.74 4.86 4.89Andrej DMITRENKO

Bjoern MAIER

Athlete Country Points GapPlace

Summary after  2 events

Francky VANDECASTEELE France1  1732

Mattias SUNNEBORN Sweden2  1705 27

Laurence RAMM Great Britain and Northern Irelan3  1667 65

Jonas ASPLUND Sweden4  1652 80

Christian ALBING Sweden5  1650 82

Pawel SZEWERA Poland6  1622 110

Martin SEBERA Czech Republic7  1567 165

Ludwig DOERING Germany8  1564 168

Viacheslav GRONSKIY Spain9  1477 255

Andrus MUTLI Estonia10  1446 286

Dmitri TEE Estonia11  1410 322

Robert MANKA Poland12  1398 334

Marko NICKLAS Germany13  1289 443

Michael MØRKBOE Denmark14  1251 481

Aleš KREMSER Slovak Republic15  1235 497

CASTEL Christian DEMASSEZ- France16  1203 529

Edoardo POGGIARONI Italy17  1136 596

Andrej DMITRENKO Lithuania18  1032 700

Javier CHIRINOS Peru  DNF

Bjoern MAIER Germany  DNF

Stéphane REPPERT France  DNF

GHERSI Fidel BURGA Peru  DNF
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